Kachhe in tehsil Bhanupratappur,Distric Kanker, Chhattisgarh.

2. The Tender documents can be viewed and downloaded from the website of MSTC Ltd 
namely www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/mstc from 19.03.2020 to 21.04.2020 against 
payment of the cost of tender document and Processing fee of Rs. 20,000+3600 (18%GST) 
=23,600 (Rs. Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Only). Tenders of such tenderers who 
don’t pay the cost of tender document and Processing fee will not be considered

3. Tender notice can be viewed in CMDC's website http://www.cmdc.co.in from 19.03.2020

4. For clarification of the issues related to the tender pre tender conference will be held in